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1973 INDEX OF ALL MEASURES HEARD IN SENATE
COMMITTEE ON TAXATION

BILL NUMBER

A.B.99 Taxation
A.B. 100 Taxation
A.B.101 Taxation
A.B. 102 Taxation
A.B. 103 Taxation
A.B.104 Taxation
A.B. 106 Taxation
A.B. 140 Taxation
A.B. 297 Taxation
A.B. 353 Taxation
A.B. 420 Taxation
A.B.501 Taxation
A.B.576 Taxation
A.B. 616 Taxation
A.B. 631 Taxation
A.B. 642 Taxation

SENATE COMMITTEE

2-12

2-12

2-12

2-12

2-5; 2-12; 2-26; 4-18

2-26

3-20

3-13

4-16; 4-18

Revised 7-2015



A.B. 698

A.B. 713

A.B. 725

A.B. 836

A.B. 909

ACR.21

AJ.R. 20

A.J.R. 23 of the
56th Session

AJ.R. 35

AJ.R. 37

AJ.R. 47

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

31

56

90

91

106

136

145

200

Taxation 3-27

Taxation 4-10

Taxation 4-16

Taxation 4-10

Taxation 4-16; 4-25

Taxation 4-3

Taxation 4-10

Taxation 4-10

Taxation 4-10

Taxation 4-10

Taxation 4-16

Taxation 2-19 jt; 2-21
Finance 3-8;4-12jt

Taxation 2-12; 2-26; 3-20

Taxation 2-5; 2-26

Taxation 2-5

Taxation 2-5; 2-12; 2-21

Taxation 2-19 jt; 2-21

Taxation 2-5

Taxation 2-26



S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

219

222

224

273

302

304

364

396

399

452

456

513

517

523

528

550

554

573

Education 2-15; 2-27

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

Taxation

2-26

2-26

2-26; 3-1

2-26

2-26; 3-1,; 3-6

2-26; 3-6; 3-13

3-13; 3-27

3-20; 3-27

3-13; 3-20

3-20

3-20

4-3

3-27

3-27

4-3

3-27

4-3

Transportation 4-5; 4-12



S.B. 610

S.C.R. 17

SJR.9

S.J.R. 15

S.J.R. 18

Finance 4-9
Taxation 4-10

Taxation 3-6

Taxation 2-27; 3-1

Taxation 2-26; 3-1

Taxation 3-20; 4-3; 4-10





