## 1973 INDEX OF PRESENTATIONS MADE IN SENATE COMMITTEE ON TAXATION

DATE PRESENTATION

2-20 Overview of Nevada Tax Commission

## 1973 INDEX OF ALL MEASURES HEARD IN SENATE COMMITTEE ON TAXATION

BILL NUMBER SENATE COMMITTEE

**A.B. 99 Taxation** 2-12

A.B. 100 Taxation 2-12

A.B. 101 Taxation 4-3

A.B. 102 Taxation 2-12

A.B. 103 Taxation 2-12

A.B. 104 Taxation 3-6

**A.B. 106 Taxation** 2-5; 2-12; 2-26; 4-18

A.B. 140 Taxation 2-26

A.B. 297 Taxation 4-3

**A.B. 353 Taxation** 3-6

A.B. 420 Taxation 3-20

**A.B. 501 Taxation** 3-13

A.B. 576 Taxation 4-3

**A.B. 616 Taxation** 4-3

**A.B. 631 Taxation** 4-3

**A.B. 642 Taxation** 4-16; 4-18

A.B. 698	Taxation 3-27
A.B. 713	Taxation 4-10
A.B. 725	Taxation 4-16
A.B. 836	Taxation 4-10
A.B. 909	<b>Taxation</b> 4-16; 4-25
A.C.R. 21	Taxation 4-3
A.J.R. 20	Taxation 4-10
A.J.R. 23 of the 56th Session	Taxation 4-10
A.J.R. 35	Taxation 4-10
A.J.R. 37	Taxation 4-10
A.J.R. 47	Taxation 4-16
S.B. 31	<b>Taxation</b> 2-19 jt; 2-21 Finance 3-8; 4-12 jt
S.B. 56	<b>Taxation</b> 2-12; 2-26; 3-20
S.B. 90	<b>Taxation</b> 2-5; 2-26
S.B. 91	Taxation 2-5
S.B. 106	<b>Taxation</b> 2-5; 2-12; 2-21
S.B. 136	<b>Taxation</b> 2-19 jt; 2-21
S.B. 145	Taxation 2-5
S.B. 200	Taxation 2-26

S.B. 219	Education 2-15; 2-27 <b>Taxation</b> 2-26
S.B. 222	Taxation 2-26
S.B. 224	<b>Taxation</b> 2-26; 3-1
S.B. 273	Taxation 2-26
S.B. 302	<b>Taxation</b> 2-26; 3-1; 3-6
S.B. 304	<b>Taxation</b> 2-26; 3-6; 3-13
S.B. 364	<b>Taxation</b> 3-13; 3-27
S.B. 396	<b>Taxation</b> 3-20; 3-27
S.B. 399	<b>Taxation</b> 3-13; 3-20
S.B. 452	Taxation 3-20
S.B. 456 S.B. 513	Taxation 3-20
S.B. 517	Taxation 4-3 Taxation 3-27
S.B. 523	Taxation 3-27
S.B. 528	Taxation 4-3
S.B. 550	Taxation 3-27
S.B. 554	Taxation 4-3
S.B. 573	<b>Taxation</b> 4-3 Transportation 4-5; 4-12

S.B. 610	Finance 4-9 <b>Taxation</b> 4-10
S.C.R. 17	Taxation 3-6
S.J.R. 9	<b>Taxation</b> 2-27; 3-1
S.J.R. 15	<b>Taxation</b> 2-26; 3-1
S.J.R. 18	<b>Taxation</b> 3-20; 4-3; 4-10